16029EN
®
Quality Management
DIN EN ISO 9001:2008
Environmental Management
DIN EN ISO 14001
Health and Safety Management
OHSAS 18001

V
PRV – Immersion pumps, sealless
Order key
Symbolisierung der verschiedenen Fördermedien
stark verunreinigte
Fördermedien
leicht verunreinigte
Fördermedien
reine
Fördermedien
P R V
Series
Frame size
40 = 40 m (delivery head)
Stages
01 =   1-stage
Materials
P = plastic (POM)
Seal
B = bush
Pump design
S = standard design
Immersion depth in mm
To determine the desired immersion depth the appropriate table
"Electrical data, dimensions and weights" has to be used.
120 = 120 mm
…
270 = 270 mm
Motor index
G = 0,75 kW at 50 Hz; 0,86 kW at 60 Hz
Power supply
01 = 230/400 V at 50 Hz; 265/460 V at 60 Hz
20 = 230V 50/60 Hz, single-phase condenser
Further designs on request.
Motor design
BA =  standard IE2 (insulation class F, IP 54, 2-pole)
Further designs on request.
Order example: PRV4001PBS220G01BA
Series: PRV, Frame size: 40, 01-stage, Material: P plastic, Seal: B bush, Pump design: S standard design,
Immersion depth in mm: 220 mm, Motor index: G 0,75 kW at 50 Hz; 0,86 kW at 60 Hz,
Power supply: 01 230/400 V at 50 Hz, 265/460 V at 60 Hz, Motor design: BA standard (IE2)
Notes
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and
may not be reproduced (even extracts) unless our written permission is
granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the infor-
mation contained in this publication, but no liability can be accepted for
any loss or damage whether direct, indirect or consequential, arising out
of use of the information contained herein.
This brochure was presented by:
SKF Lubrication Systems Germany GmbH
Product department Spandau Pumps
Motzener Strasse 35/37 · 12277 Berlin · Germany
PF 970444 · 12704 Berlin · Germany
Tel. +49 (0)30 720020 · Fax +49 (0)30 72002261